
Brydekirk Primary School 
 

Dates for your Diary 
 

Thursday 8th November—Parents’ Evening 

 

Tuesday 13th November—Parent Council Meeting, 6.30 pm 

 

Scholastic Book Fair—Brydekirk Primary School, GP Hall 

Thursday 22nd November, 3.30 to 5.30 pm 

Friday 23rd November, 3.30 to 5.30 pm 

Saturday 24th November, 10.30 am to 1.30pm 

Monday 26th November, 3.30 to 5.30 pm 

 

Friday 30th November — St Andrew’s Day Holiday 

 

Sunday 2nd December—Christmas Fair, Village Hall, 2.00 pm 

 

Thursday 6th December—Rag Bags to be collected 

 

Wednesday 12th December—Christmas Lunch 

 

Monday 17th December—School Trip to DGOne—Panto, Snow White  

and Ice Bowl in the afternoon 

 

Tuesday 18th December   

Carol Singing at Hetland Garden Centre—12.30 pm (P4-P7) 

 

Wednesday 19th December—Open Afternoon —2.00 pm 

  

Thursday 20th December—Carol Singing around village   

meet at school at 5.30 pm.   

 

Christmas Eve Service—Brydekirk Church at 6.00 pm 

Everyone welcome - pupils leading the service. 


